
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
( A Govt. Of India Enterprise)

CHIKMAGALUR TELECOM DISTRICT 

Tender No. COMP/PC-LAPTOP TENDER/09-10/05 dated 23-09-2009

Sub: Corrigendum for NIT of Procurement of LAPTOPs 
 AND DESKTOP PCs to Chikmagalur SSA 

Reference: NIT  Number:COMP/PC-LAPTOP  TENDER/09-
10/01

 Date of   Issue:-16/09/2009

As  per  the  above  reference,  the  issue  of  tender 
application  forms  and  date  of  opening  has  been 
postponed to the following dates and time

A) Date   and   Time   of   Issue   of   Tender   Forms   From 
24/09/2009   up   to     16/10/2009   on   all   working   days 
during working hours

B) Date and Time up to which Tenders will be  
       Received: 1500 hrs. of  16/10/2009

C) Date and Time of Opening Tender : 1630 hrs. of
       16/10/2009

sd
Divisional Engineer(PLG)

   O/o G.M.Telecom, BSNL
    Chikmagalur - 577101.


